PAYAMYA

Pennsylvanta Assactatbon of Aspleall Meftertel Applieatiors

Conference Agenda

3:00 pm to 4:30 pm | Board of Directors Meeting

4:00 pm to 7:00pm |Hors d’oeuvres and Cocktails

8:00 am
8:45 am
9:00 am

9:40 am
10:15 am

11:00 am

Noon
1:15 pm
1:30 pm

2:15 pm

3:00 pm
3:45 pm
4:00 pm
5:30 pm

6:15 pm

Business Meeting — PAAMA Members Only
Doors Open

Welcome
New Member Introductions
AASHTO — Committee on Materials and Pavements Update

Autonomous Truck Mounted Attenuator — Royal Truck & Equipment

PA Turnpike Update — Michael Shaak, PE
Assistant Chief Engineer, Construction

Lunch
PennDOT Lab News
PennDOT Municipal Services Panel

Current Status of Reflective Cracking in Asphalt Pavements
Roger Subramanian, Ph.D., Penn State Harrisburg

News from our Neighbors: Maryland DOT and LADA
Adjourn

Technical Committee Meeting

Cocktails and hors d'oeuvres

Doors Open for Dinner
Keynote Speaker: George McAuley, PennDOT Deputy Secretary

T ey

8:00 am
8:30 am
9:00 am
9:30 am
10:30 am
11:00 am

Reclaimed Asphalt Pavement Optimization Study — Chris May, PE, PTOE
PennDOT Construction & Materials Division Update — Neal Fannin, PE
Impact Fees — Lisa Schaefer, County Commissioners Association
Recycling a Byway, GRS Design Solutions

LTAP Program Update

Lunch and Adjourn

Tentative Agenda — Subject to Change



