

Conference Agenda

November 1	
3:00 pm to 4:30 pm	Board of Directors Meeting
4:00 pm to 7:00pm	Hors d'oeuvres and Cocktails
November 2	
8:00 am	Business Meeting – PAAMA Members Only
8:45 am	Doors Open
9:00 am	Welcome
	New Member Introductions
9:40 am	AASHTO – Committee on Materials and Pavements Update
10:15 am	Autonomous Truck Mounted Attenuator – Royal Truck & Equipment
11:00 am	PA Turnpike Update – Michael Shaak, PE Assistant Chief Engineer, Construction
Noon	Lunch
1:15 pm	PennDOT Lab News
1:30 pm	PennDOT Municipal Services Panel
2:15 pm	Current Status of Reflective Cracking in Asphalt Pavements Roger Subramanian, Ph.D., Penn State Harrisburg
3:00 pm	News from our Neighbors: Maryland DOT and LADA
3:45 pm	Adjourn
4:00 pm	Technical Committee Meeting
5:30 pm	Cocktails and hors d'oeuvres
6:15 pm	Doors Open for Dinner Keynote Speaker: George McAuley, PennDOT Deputy Secretary
November 3	
8:00 am	Reclaimed Asphalt Pavement Optimization Study – Chris May, PE, PTOE
8:30 am	PennDOT Construction & Materials Division Update – Neal Fannin, PE
9:00 am	Impact Fees – Lisa Schaefer, County Commissioners Association
9:30 am	Recycling a Byway, GRS Design Solutions
10:30 am	LTAP Program Update
11:00 am	Lunch and Adjourn

Tentative Agenda – Subject to Change